5K Top Females Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed

1 62 VALENTINA KLEIN 00:21:04.086
2 74 ELIZABETH BOWER 00:27:28.306
3 146 HEATHER HENDRIX 00:28:00.126

5K Top Males Overall based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed

1 134 PATRICK HALL 00:22:22.166
2 105 SHANE FITZPATRICK 00:23:23.406
3 85 DAVID BOYD 00:24:50.097

5K Age Group Results for Female 7-9 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed

1 124 RANDIE GAGNON 00:52:59.563

5K Age Group Results for Female 10-14 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 132 FAITH LAFERRERA 00:42:38.607
2 79 ANNABELLE HUDSON 00:47:20.867

5K Age Group Results for Female 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed

1 63 ALLISON CRISS 00:32:50.807

5K Age Group Results for Female 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Age | Gender
36 |F
31 |F

39 |F

Age | Gender
21 M
59 |M

40 M

Age | Gender

9 |F

Age | Gender
13 |F

13 |F

Age | Gender

23 |F

Division

5k

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k

5k

Division

5k

Division

5k

5k

Division

5k



Place

Bib #

152

149

88

70

Name

MORIAH WEST

RACHEL REWIS

TIFFANY GIORDANO

ALEXIS MALIN

Gun Elapsed

00:31:27.905
00:33:28.425
00:34:51.676

00:37:43.694

5K Age Group Results for Female 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

Bib #

110

148

144

129

61

Name

ALLISON GODBY

HEATHER PETTUS

STACI GLEE

BIBIANA BRYMER

EMILY SMITH

Gun Elapsed
00:31:11.678
00:33:14.823
00:35:01.191
00:38:53.476

00:43:40.456

5K Age Group Results for Female 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

Bib #

57

58

135

92

Name

AUTUMN BRINKLEY

HEATHER BRINKLEY

NICOLE LARDNER

JENNIFER DI NINO

Gun Elapsed
00:30:42.916
00:30:48.747
00:40:51.136

00:43:53.078

5K Age Group Results for Female 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

Bib #

156

Name

CHARLANA HUNTER

99 OVERALL RUCK |KRISTEN SYMANK

Gun Elapsed
00:34:34.374

00:35:14.709

Age

34
33
31

31

Age
37
35
36

35

Gender

Gender

Gender

Gender

Division

5k

5k

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k



3 125 JENNIE GAGNON 00:52:58.074 |41 |F 5k

5K Age Group Results for Female 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed |Age | Gender |Division
1 157 BERNARDO NASCIMENTO |00:34:38.018 |49 |F 5k
2 84 ANGIE LINDSEY 00:37:36.078 |48 |F 5k
3 56 ANGELA SCHOEN 00:43:14.478 |46 |F 5k

5K Age Group Results for Female 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed |Age | Gender |Division
1 145 FRANCES CARTER 00:36:23.336 /152 |F 5k
2 130 DENISE LAFERRERA 00:38:18.608 |51 |F 5k
3 137 SELINA ROUTH 00:40:45.178 |54 |F 5k
4 102 STACY SMITHA 00:44:28.087 /152 |F 5k
5 153 JEANNE LEE 00:50:42.594 |51 |F 5k
6 82 KANDI DIETRICH 00:51:32.010 /54 |F 5k
7 83 3RD RUCK LISA YEARWOOD 00:51:32.287 /152 |F 5k

5K Age Group Results for Female 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed | Age | Gender | Division
1 116 LINDA AKERS 00:44:41.064 |55 |F 5k
2 93 CHERYL ALTMAN 00:59:07.667 |55 |F 5k

5K Age Group Results for Female 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed | Age | Gender | Division



1 143 JENNIFER NITSCHMANN |00:36:37.856 |62 |F 5k
2 142 LESLI WARD 00:38:33.307 |62 |F 5k

3 76 DEBORAH HUDSON 00:47:51.056 |62 |F 5k

5K Age Group Results for Female 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed | Age | Gender | Division
1 96 BEVERLY CLAPP 00:40:18.015 |67 |F 5k
2 121 2ND RUCK LYNETTE BROSIUS 00:42:25.056 66 |F 5k
3 103 TERRY SMITHA 00:46:07.028 66 |F 5k

5K Age Group Results for Female No Age based on Gun Elapsed time
Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed | Age | Gender | Division

1 53 00:43:32.252 199 |F 5k

5K Age Group Results for Male 7-9 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed |Age | Gender |Division
1 77 COOPER HUDSON 00:34:47.146 18 M 5k
2 59 GREYSON SMITH 00:43:40.002|7 M 5k

5K Age Group Results for Male 10-14 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed | Age | Gender Division
1 87 JAYDEN GRAYER 00:32:54.438 |13 M 5k
2 122 CONNOR GAGNON 00:52:58.629 |11 M 5k

5K Age Group Results for Male 15-19 based on Gun Elapsed time



Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 80 RYAN HUDSON 00:30:10.566
5K Age Group Results for Male 20-24 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 106 2ND RUCK ALEKZANDER CASILLAS | 00:30:18.277
2 95 JULIAN ALTMAN 01:03:15.577
5K Age Group Results for Male 25-29 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 151 MATTHEW WEST 00:26:28.127
2 154 JACKSON CORBO 00:30:16.040
3 114 JOSEPH WALDRON 00:34:16.700
4 73 PAUL ROLLINS 00:43:41.900
5K Age Group Results for Male 30-34 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 69 OVERALL RUCK |JACOB VISCONTI 00:27:46.356
2 111 JONATHON GODBY 00:40:14.691
3 60 JONATHAN SMITH 00:43:39.720
4 75 EVAN BOWER 00:47:41.409
5 128 TAYLOR BORGES 00:48:50.677
6 118 JONATHAN BUNDY 00:50:26.471

5K Age Group Results for Male 35-39 based on Gun Elapsed time

Age | Gender

16 M

Age | Gender
20 |M

20 M

Age | Gender
25 M
29 M
26 M

29 M

Age | Gender
33 M
32 M
32 M
32 |[M
33 M

34 M

Division

5k

Division

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k



Place

Bib #

126

158

89

71

72

Name

RONALD BROWN

ANTHONY CUOZzZO

HUNTER LAWRIMORE

BRANDON BRANCH

Gun Elapsed
00:26:05.087
00:30:18.617
00:37:02.146

00:48:19.148

LANORRIS TRIPLETT SR. | 00:48:19.556

5K Age Group Results for Male 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

Bib #

107

127

91

67

123

Name

JOSE MARRERO

RODRIGO VALDES

WILLIAM O'CONNOR

LANDON TODD

JOHN GAGNON

Gun Elapsed
00:34:18.522
00:38:53.857
00:39:55.346
00:50:26.088

00:53:01.148

5K Age Group Results for Male 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place

Bib #

68

155

100

115

81 3RD RUCK

104

86

138

Name

CHARLIE GREER
Johny Roman
KENNY HILL

BRAD AKERS
JEREMY DUNLAP
STEVEN OLBERDING
JOSEPH GRAYER

MICHAEL HOLTON

Gun Elapsed

00:26:00.787
00:27:03.426
00:30:26.959
00:31:28.476
00:37:21.910
00:38:20.394
00:38:26.907

00:53:40.153

Age | Gender
39 [M
37 M
39 [M
37 M

35 M

Age | Gender
43 M
4 M
42 M
42 M

43 M

Age | Gender
48 M
45 M
48 M
47 |M
48 M
47 |M
49 M

48 M

Division

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k



9 139

10 94

TRAVIS CONNELL

MATT ALTMAN

00:53:41.097

01:03:16.999

5K Age Group Results for Male 50-54 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 136
2 55

3 64

4 150

Name

RUSSELL JOHNSON
BOBBY QUALLS
SCOTT CRISS

ERIC CHAFIN

Gun Elapsed

00:32:20.407
00:32:56.456
00:37:13.966

00:50:42.867

5K Age Group Results for Male 55-59 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 113
2 117
3 131
4 108

5 66

6 133

Name

KEITH POYTHRESS

WILLIAM GILLESPIE

PHIL LAFERRERA

MICHAEL MADDEN

DAVID HON

GENE ANDERSON

Gun Elapsed
00:25:11.921
00:27:56.707
00:36:10.086
00:38:20.414
00:49:44.824

00:52:12.562

5K Age Group Results for Male 60-64 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 51
2 52
3 78

Name

BRUCE BRADLEY

CHUCK FRY

CHARLES HUDSON

Gun Elapsed
00:40:18.446
00:41:12.836

00:43:03.818

46 M

49 M

Age | Gender
52 |M
52 |M
50 |M

52 |M

Age | Gender
58 |M
58 |M
57 M
58 |M
59 |M

58 |M

Age | Gender
63 M
64 M

64 M

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k

5k



5K Age Group Results for Male 65-69 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed

1 119 BILL NEWMAN 00:29:49.027
2 140 MIKE KEIDEL 00:31:32.826
3 141 BEN SANTOS 00:37:06.066
4 109 TONY GRAY 00:44:20.908
5 101 CHAD BROSIUS 00:54:26.921

5K Age Group Results for Male 70-74 based on Gun Elapsed time

Place Bib # Name Gun Elapsed
1 97 WILLIAM CLAPP III 00:44:18.797
2 147 HERMAN COOK 00:54:28.337

Age | Gender | Division

65

65

66

66

69

Age | Gender

71

74

M

M

M

M

5k

5k

5k

5k

5k

Division

5k

5k



