5K Top F	emales Overall ba	ased on Gun Elapsed time				
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	62	VALENTINA KLEIN	00:21:04.086	36	F	5k
2	74	ELIZABETH BOWER	00:27:28.306	31	F	5k
3	146	HEATHER HENDRIX	00:28:00.126	39	F	5k
5K Top M	1ales Overall base	ed on Gun Elapsed time				
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	134	PATRICK HALL	00:22:22.166	21	M	5k
2	105	SHANE FITZPATRICK	00:23:23.406	59	M	5k
3	85	DAVID BOYD	00:24:50.097	40	M	5k
5K Age G	Group Results for	Female 7-9 based on Gun Elapse	ed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	124	RANDIE GAGNON	00:52:59.563	9	F	5k
5K Age G	Group Results for	Female 10-14 based on Gun Ela	psed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	132	FAITH LAFERRERA	00:42:38.607	13	F	5k
2	79	ANNABELLE HUDSON	00:47:20.867	13	F	5k
5K Age G	Group Results for	Female 20-24 based on Gun Elap	psed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	63	ALLISON CRISS	00:32:50.807	23	F	5k
FI/ A C	Croup Poculte for	Female 25-29 based on Gun Ela	nsed time			

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	152	MORIAH WEST	00:31:27.905	25	F	5k
2	149	RACHEL REWIS	00:33:28.425	28	F	5k
3	88	TIFFANY GIORDANO	00:34:51.676	28	F	5k
4	70	ALEXIS MALIN	00:37:43.694	29	F	5k
5K Age G	roup Results for Fema	ale 30-34 based on Gun Ela	psed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	110	ALLISON GODBY	00:31:11.678	33	F	5k
2	148	HEATHER PETTUS	00:33:14.823	34	F	5k
3	144	STACI GLEE	00:35:01.191	33	F	5k
4	129	BIBIANA BRYMER	00:38:53.476	31	F	5k
5	61	EMILY SMITH	00:43:40.456	31	F	5k
5K Age G	roup Results for Fema	ale 35-39 based on Gun Ela	psed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	57	AUTUMN BRINKLEY	00:30:42.916		F	5k
2	58	HEATHER BRINKLEY	00:30:48.747		F	5k
3	135	NICOLE LARDNER	00:40:51.136		F	5k
4	92	JENNIFER DI NINO	00:43:53.078		F	5k
	J2	SERVIN EN DI MINO	00.13.33.070	33	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Jik
5K Age G	roup Pecults for Fema	ale 40-44 based on Gun Ela	unced time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	156	CHARLANA HUNTER	00:34:34.374	40	F	5k
2	99 OVERALL RUCK	KRISTEN SYMANK	00:35:14.709	41	F	5k

3	125	JENNIE GAGNON	00:52:58.074	41	F	5k
5K Age Gro	oup Results for Fema	ale 45-49 based on Gun Elaps	ed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	157	BERNARDO NASCIMENTO	00:34:38.018	49	F	5k
2	84	ANGIE LINDSEY	00:37:36.078	48	F	5k
3	56	ANGELA SCHOEN	00:43:14.478		F	5k
5K Age Gro	oup Results for Fema	ale 50-54 based on Gun Elapso	ed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	145	FRANCES CARTER	00:36:23.336	52	F	5k
2	130	DENISE LAFERRERA	00:38:18.608	51	F	5k
3	137	SELINA ROUTH	00:40:45.178	54	F	5k
4	102	STACY SMITHA	00:44:28.087	52	F	5k
5	153	JEANNE LEE	00:50:42.594	51	F	5k
6	82	KANDI DIETRICH	00:51:32.010	54	F	5k
7	83 3RD RUCK	LISA YEARWOOD	00:51:32.287	52	F	5k
5K Age Gro	oup Results for Fema	ale 55-59 based on Gun Elapso	ed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	116	LINDA AKERS	00:44:41.064	55	F	5k
2	93	CHERYL ALTMAN	00:59:07.667	55	F	5k
5K Age Gro	oup Results for Fema	ale 60-64 based on Gun Elapso	ed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division

			1			
1	143	JENNIFER NITSCHMANN	00:36:37.856	62	F	5k
2	142	LESLI WARD	00:38:33.307	62	F	5k
3	76	DEBORAH HUDSON	00:47:51.056	62	F	5k
5K Age G	Group Results for Fema	ale 65-69 based on Gun Elaps	ed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	96	BEVERLY CLAPP	00:40:18.015	67	F	5k
2	121 2ND RUCK	LYNETTE BROSIUS	00:42:25.056	66	F	5k
3	103	TERRY SMITHA	00:46:07.028	66	F	5k
5K Age G	Group Results for Fema	ale No Age based on Gun Ela	psed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	53		00:43:32.252	99	F	5k
5K Age G	Group Results for Male	7-9 based on Gun Elapsed tii	me			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	77	COOPER HUDSON	00:34:47.146	8	М	5k
2	59	GREYSON SMITH	00:43:40.002	7	М	5k
5K Age G	Group Results for Male	10-14 based on Gun Elapsed	time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	87	JAYDEN GRAYER	00:32:54.438	13	М	5k
2	122	CONNOR GAGNON	00:52:58.629	11	М	5k
5K Aae G	Group Results for Male	15-19 based on Gun Elapsed	time			

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	80	RYAN HUDSON	00:30:10.566	16	М	5k
5K Age G	Group Results for Male 2	0-24 based on Gun Elapsed	d time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	106 2ND RUCK	ALEKZANDER CASILLAS	00:30:18.277	20	M	5k
2	95	JULIAN ALTMAN	01:03:15.577	20	М	5k
5K Age G	Group Results for Male 2	5-29 based on Gun Elapsed	d time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	151	MATTHEW WEST	00:26:28.127	25	М	5k
2	154	JACKSON CORBO	00:30:16.040	29	М	5k
3	114	JOSEPH WALDRON	00:34:16.700	26	М	5k
4	73	PAUL ROLLINS	00:43:41.900	29	М	5k
5K Age G	Group Results for Male 3	0-34 based on Gun Elapsed	d time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	69 OVERALL RUCK	JACOB VISCONTI	00:27:46.356	33	М	5k
2	111	JONATHON GODBY	00:40:14.691	32	М	5k
3	60	JONATHAN SMITH	00:43:39.720	32	М	5k
4	75	EVAN BOWER	00:47:41.409	32	М	5k
5	128	TAYLOR BORGES	00:48:50.677	33	М	5k
6	118	JONATHAN BUNDY	00:50:26.471	34	М	5k
5K Age G	Group Results for Male 3	5-39 based on Gun Elapsed	d time			

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	126	RONALD BROWN	00:26:05.087	39	М	5k
2	158	ANTHONY CUOZZO	00:30:18.617	37	М	5k
3	89	HUNTER LAWRIMORE	00:37:02.146	39	М	5k
4	71	BRANDON BRANCH	00:48:19.148	37	М	5k
5	72	LANORRIS TRIPLETT SR.	00:48:19.556	35	М	5k
5K Age 0	Group Results for Male	e 40-44 based on Gun Elapsed	l time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	107	JOSE MARRERO	00:34:18.522	43	М	5k
2	127	RODRIGO VALDES	00:38:53.857	44	М	5k
3	91	WILLIAM O'CONNOR	00:39:55.346	42	М	5k
4	67	LANDON TODD	00:50:26.088	42	М	5k
5	123	JOHN GAGNON	00:53:01.148	43	М	5k
5K Age C	Group Results for Male	e 45-49 based on Gun Elapsed	l time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	68	CHARLIE GREER	00:26:00.787	48	М	5k
2	155	Johny Roman	00:27:03.426	45	М	5k
3	100	KENNY HILL	00:30:26.959	48	М	5k
4	115	BRAD AKERS	00:31:28.476	47	М	5k
5	81 3RD RUCK	JEREMY DUNLAP	00:37:21.910	48	М	5k
6	104	STEVEN OLBERDING	00:38:20.394	47	М	5k
7	86	JOSEPH GRAYER	00:38:26.907	49	М	5k
8	138	MICHAEL HOLTON	00:53:40.153	48	M	5k

9	139	TRAVIS CONNELL	00:53:41.097	46	М	5k
10	94	MATT ALTMAN	01:03:16.999	49	M	5k
5K Age (	Group Results for	Male 50-54 based on Gun Elaps	ed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	136	RUSSELL JOHNSON	00:32:20.407	52	M	5k
2	55	BOBBY QUALLS	00:32:56.456	52	М	5k
3	64	SCOTT CRISS	00:37:13.966	50	М	5k
4	150	ERIC CHAFIN	00:50:42.867	52	М	5k
5K Age (	Group Results for	Male 55-59 based on Gun Elaps	ed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	113	KEITH POYTHRESS	00:25:11.921	58	М	5k
2	117	WILLIAM GILLESPIE	00:27:56.707	58	M	5k
3	131	PHIL LAFERRERA	00:36:10.086	57	М	5k
4	108	MICHAEL MADDEN	00:38:20.414	58	М	5k
5	66	DAVID HON	00:49:44.824	59	M	5k
6	133	GENE ANDERSON	00:52:12.562	58	M	5k
5K Age (	Group Results for	Male 60-64 based on Gun Elaps	ed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	51	BRUCE BRADLEY	00:40:18.446	63	М	5k
2	52	CHUCK FRY	00:41:12.836	64	M	5k
3	78	CHARLES HUDSON	00:43:03.818	64	М	5k

Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	119	BILL NEWMAN	00:29:49.027	65	М	5k
2	140	MIKE KEIDEL	00:31:32.826	65	М	5k
3	141	BEN SANTOS	00:37:06.066	66	М	5k
4	109	TONY GRAY	00:44:20.908	66	M	5k
5	101	CHAD BROSIUS	00:54:26.921	69	M	5k
5K Age (	Group Results for	Male 70-74 based on Gun Elaps	sed time			
Place	Bib #	Name	Gun Elapsed	Age	Gender	Division
1	97	WILLIAM CLAPP III	00:44:18.797	71	М	5k
2	147	HERMAN COOK	00:54:28.337	74	М	5k
					i e	i e